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ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE ( Code: 3G )
ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH

CHECK-INs ON 01/09/2023

S.No Roll.NoIEmp.Code | Student/Employee Name
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1044
4753
5201
223G1T0006
223G1T0013
223G1T0014
223G1T0012
223G1T0024
223G1T0030
223G1T0017
223G1T0006
223G1T0029
223G1T0023
223G1T0016
213G1T0005
213G1T0003
2066
849
213G1T0006
213G1T0019
213G1T0001
213G1T0008
213G1T0012
213G1T0016
213G1T0013
213G1T0011
213G1T0004
213G1T0010

213G1T0002
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SAMIDALA NAGESWARA RAOQ
DR P S S SAIKIRAN

DR P BHASKARA RAO
BANDARI SURYA UDAY KUMAR
GOPI SAIVARA POOJA
GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

GOKAVARAPU MANI KARTHIK

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR
VAKACHARLA BHUVAN BHASKAR

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAVENKATA
VIGNESH RAJU

BANDARI SURYA UDAY KUMAR
VADAVELLI ANITHA

PANDI DHANYA

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA
LALITHA

BORUSU BALAVENDRA SRINIVAS
BALLA SRI KRISHNA VENI

MRS. VIROTULA SANTHI SWAROOPA
DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

CHANDANA JAHNAVI

RAMOJU LAKSHMI DEVI LAHARI
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213G1T0009

213G1T0015

4390

5261
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DONA SATYA SRIHARSHA ARADADI

KOPPISETTI ISWARYA VANI

DASARI NAGA SEN

|GUMMADI RAMAKRISHNA

4736
8as
213G1R0031
4373
223G1R66;9
213G1R0025
203G1R0012
213G1R0024
213G1R0006
223G1R0069
223G1R0095
3409
5464

5031

203G1R0068

203G1R0036

203G1R0054

203G1R0022

223G1R00B1

203G1R0029

223G1R00A9

213G1R0043

223G1R0085

213G1R0048

4752

213G1R0084

213G1R0094

213G1R0086

' KONDUMAHANTI VENKATA NAGA
LAKSHMI

DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

KORAMATI HANSIKA

Y V'V M LAKSHMI PRASANNA

‘SAYYAD RAHIMUNNISA
JALAGADUGULA JAYASREE
BORRA VIGNITA

GUTTULA BHUVANESWARI
BANDISURI SAHEEDA BEGAM
NAGIREDDY GAYATRI SATYA DEVI
SANNAPU AKHILA

MR. K PYDI RAJU

KALAVALA SUDHA RANI

DR CH S PHANI KUMAR

LAKSHMI RATNA SREE KANCHARLA
KANDULA D VEERA VENKATA LAXMI

'SURENDRA

SALADI SAI SRIRAM
DEYYALA LAXMAN
UTLAGARI SHARATH KUMAR

GURUBILLI SIVAKUMAR

HITESH RAJ MANDAL
CHITRA LAKSHMI MADHAV
KOUSHIK SASMAL
SUBHAMOY TEWARY

|PREM KUMAR

o
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213G1R0092 SUBHA SABDAKAR

213G1R0093 SUBHAM MONDAL
213G1R0088 7 nSANJOY KUNDU

1353 DR. DINAKARAN SATHIS KUMAR
223G1R00A1 SHAIK AYESHA

223G1R0061 |MATTA VENKATA BHAVANI PRASAD
223G1R0048 ) KONDEPUDI SANTHOSH
223G1R0045 KOLLAPU NIKESH VARMA
213G1R0025  JALAGADUGULA JAYASREE
213G1R0064  SUPRIYA KAKI
213G1R0089 : [SATHI RUPA SRI SAI MAHA LAKSHMI
213G1R0091 SHIVANI KUMARI
213G1R0098  VISWANADUNI UDAY
213G1R0096  GOPI NAGA SAI SANDEEP
213G1R0082 ULLI LIKHITHA SATISH
213G1R0078  NARENDRAVARAPU PHANI SAI RAM
4789 KONDAMURI PUSHPALATHA
4994 MADABATTULA LALITHA KALA
213G1R0037 MAKIREDDI RAJESWARI
213G1R0034  MADAVARAPU RAMA LAKSHMI
213G1R0038  MANCHALA PHANI SRI HARSHITA
203G1R0009 BANDARU SAI DURGA
203G1R0026  GUBBALA KEERTHI
203G1R0011 BOJJA VASANTHA
203G1R0006  ANIMIREDDI JYOTHI VARAPRASAD
213G1R0061 SHAIK FAISAL IQBAL

5426 MR. GUNNA DURGARAO

213G1R0057 RELANGI LALI-MUTYA

213G1R0058 'SATYA RAVI

213G1R0052  PITHANI MONIK
203G1R0094  MOGILIKOLLA SURESH__;

203G1R0054 SALADI SAI SRIRAM

|nfo,aec.edu.inIAPCIprmireport,aspx
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124
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203G1R0012

4390

223G1T0027

849

223G1R0086

223G1R0082

2940

203G1T0023

203G1T0001

5073

203G1T0018

203G1T0007

203G1T0003

203G1T0013

203G1T0019

203G1T0009

203G1T0005

203G1T0010

203G1T0008

203G1T0004

203G1T0022

203G1T0021

203G1T0024

203G1T0025

3409

5201

223G1T0010

5304

5335

223G1R0052

223G1R0057

IIV‘!RS GOWRIPATTAPU SRI DEVI

203G1T0010
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BORRA VIGNITA BP

DASARI NAGA SEN TEACHING STAFF

' SURADA SIVA NAGA MANINDRA PH

—t

'DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

TEACHING STAFF
PUTHIKA PRIYA JASMIN BP
PITTA CHANDINI BP

TEACHING STAFF

'KAVURU SRAVAN SAI PH
-KOLLU ESWAR SAI KIRAN PH
ACHANTA LOKESH PH
D PRASANTH Other
RITON SHIL PH
G SHREYA RAJ PH
BUDATI MOUNIKA PH
PINIPE MERCY PH )
SANIVARAPU PUSHPA SATYA PH
MAHALAKSHMI
KAKKALA PUJITHA DEVI DURGA PH
DANDIPATI LALITHA MAHESWARI PH
KAVURU SRAVAN SAI PH
GUDIMETTLA HIMA BINDU PH
CHINTHAKAYALA KAMALA PH
TEKUMUDI MANJARI PH
' TEJASWI PHANINDHRA YELCHURI PH
KOTTU MADHAVI L PH
ZNA Py S /
MEHDI MOHAMMAD PH ‘/b
MR. K PYDI RAJU A‘, Other : .(‘ “‘:‘\U

DR P BHASKARA RAO
aditye AMPR

DAKARAPU SRI NAGADURGA SATHISH pH  c\V&M

TANINKI SRI SOWKHYA TEACHING STAFF

PADAMATI RATNA KUMARI TEACHING STAFF
KOTTAKOTA SRI RANGANAD - AM BP

KUKKA UMA NAGA SURYA VENKAT BP
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12:16 PM, 01
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12:16 PM, 01
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12:17 PM,
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C
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-

1
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12:38 PM,
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143

144
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147
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150

151

152

153
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156

157

223G1R0059
203G1R0045
223G1R0067
203G1R0061
223G1R0086
22361R0068

223G1R0052

203G1R0021

203G1R0034

223G1T0013

203G1T0023

5335

5412

223G1R0051

223G1R0014

203G1R0047

213G1R0092

223G1R0042

223G1R0041

223G1R0043

223G1R0004

213G1R0066

213G1R0067

213G1R0069

213G1R0091

213G1R0060

213G1R0064

213G1R0089

5464

5586

213G1R0059

203G1R0035
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MADDIPATI SRI SAI ADITYA
MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHIM
MUZANEMBI PRIDE TAKUDZWA
TADALA MANIKANTA

'PUTHIKA PRIYA JASMIN

-‘NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA
KOTTAKOTA SRI RANGANADHAM
DATLA CHANDANA SRI

-KALADI DEEPIKA

GOPI SAIVARA POOJA
KOLLU ESWAR SAI KIRAN
PADAMATI RATNA KUMARI
|MATTA SARIKA

KORUMILLI JAYA DURGA KARTHIKEYA
CHALLAPALLI VENKATA PAVAN
MORTHA BESODYAN SATYAM
SUBHA SABDAKAR

KARRI BHIMESWARI BHAVANI
KARMOKAR SHEELA

|KARRI VASANTHI GANGA
ANAPARTHI MOURYA SARAN RAJA
TETALA SRI AMRUTHA VARSHINI

TETALI PRASANNA

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA

SHIVANI KUMARI
SEELAM SIVAMA
SUPRIYA KAKI
SATHI RUPA SRI SAI MAHA LAKSHM?
KALAVALA SUDHA RANI

SUGGU VANGMAI SWAROOPA
SAMPATIRAO YASWANTH

'KALADI SATYA SRI

01:18 PM, D1
o PM
01:22 PM, 01
A PM
01:27 PM, 01
il PM
BP gpld:u PM, 02:
01:39 PM, 01.4
il PM
01:40 PM, 01
e PM
01:43 PM, 02:
o PM
01:48 PM, 02:
i PM
BP gnla :50 PM, 02
PH g:q:s& PM, 02
01:57 PM, 02:
PH o
TEACHING STAFF 2,34 :58 PM, 02:
TEACHING STAFF g;:sa PM, 01:
BP 251:29 PM, 02:
02:29 PM, 023
BP o
BP (P]I\24:33 PM, 04.2¢
BP gl\24:40 PM, 04
BP gﬁ':42 PM, 04 .1
02:42 PM, (4
- PM
BP gfq:-zz PM, 04 1.
02:43 PM, 02:
. PM
02:45 PM, 0
o PM
02:45 PM, 0
° PM
BP 25:45 PM, 02
BP /—\w gla :46 PM, 04
fdf \
/\ . r
BP \ \ e 851.48 PM, 03
SRINC g Gl
" Aditya Pha";a 1047
WPALEN 0540 p
BP A PM.49 M, O
TEACHING STAFF g51=54 PM, 04
TEACHING STAFF 85—; 54 PM, 04
02:54 PM, 0
il PM
03:28 PM, 04
BP %)

42

:59

43

00

43

0o

00

:00

:00

-

11

00

59

39

146

14

37
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158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

203G1R0034  KALADI DEEPIKA

203G1R0039 KEDARISETTI NAGA SAI SATYAKUMARI

213G1R0044  BINOY DAS

213G1S1601 KAKARLA DEVI LALITHA SRI
BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
213G1R006_9 PRATYUSHA
KARRI PAVANI SRI SAI ANVITHA

203G1R0038

223G1T0023 | PANDI DHANYA

223G1T0029  VADAVELLI ANITHA
223G1T0025  RAVI VENKATA RISHITHA
4388 SHAIK RAFI
4763 LOTHA PARINAYA SRI
szgc; g _—_‘KONTHAM VENKATA RAMANAPA RAJU
5218 D SATYA SOWJANYA
223G1R0008 | BACHALA DIVYA PRASANNA
4763 LOTHA PARINAYA SRI
4388 SHAIK RAFI

Total Students:137

info.aec.edu.inlAPC!prinlreporl.aspx

BP

BP

BP

PQ

BP

BP

PH

PH

PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

BP

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

03:28 PM, 04:19
PM

03:29 PM, 04:19
PM

03:31 PM, 04:21
PM

103:39 PM, 0346
PM

03:40 PM, 04:21
PM

03:46 PM, 04:19
PM

03:52 PM, 03:53
PM

04:00 PM, 04:01
PM

04:00 PM, 04:01
PM

04:04 PM, 0412
PM

04:04 PM, 04:12
PM

04:08 PM, 04:22
PM

04:12 PM, 04
PM

04:12 PM, 04.16
PM

04:13 PM, 0
PM

04:14 PM, (14 27
PM

Total Staff:36
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S.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

213G1R0091

223G1T0029

223G1T0023

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

223G1T0020

223G1T0017

223G1T0027

223G1T0022

223G1T0013

223G1T0012

223G1T0030

223G1T0024

223G1T0006

4753

4994

5426

5464

223G1T0008

223G1T0018

223G1R0093

223G1R00BO

223G1R0071

223G1R00B4

223G1R00ASB

223G1R00B4

223G1R0065

223G1R0068

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printreport.aspx

ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE ( Code: 3G )
ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH
CHECK-INs ON 02[09!2023

Roll NolEmp Code Studenu‘Employee Name

213G1T0004

BORA SAI LAKSHMI

SHIVANI KUMARI

VADAVELLI ANITHA

PANDI DHANYA

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA
LALITHA

MOGALI VEDA AISHNI

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAVENKATA
VIGNESH RAJU

SURADA SIVA NAGA MANINDRA

NURUKURTHI SATYA VARSHINI

GOPI SAIVARA POOJA

GOKAVARAPU MANI KARTHIK

VAKACHARLA BHUVAN BHASKAR

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR

BANDARI SURYA UDAY KUMAR
DR P S S SAIKIRAN
MADABATTULA LALITHA KALA
MR. GUNNA DURGARAO
KALAVALA SUDHA RANI
CHINTHALA SNEHA LATHA
KUNDETI SRILAKSHMI
SADHANALA SATYA PADMAJA
TELLAM VARSHINI . )
NANDIPATI BHAVYAR!
YARRA PALLAVI

TEKI SWATHI REVATHI NAGA LAKSHMI

YARRA PALLAVI

MOMISA ROY

NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA

Branch/Department

PH

BP

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

Other

TEACHING STAFF

PH

PH

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

Ay
N <\'R

P

{ “\

Sk

cy
v \;ﬂ-‘f’ AM

aveh

Check In/Out(s)

09:13 AM, 03:18
PM

09:22 AM,
PM

09:26 AM, 12:50
PM
09:26 AM, 1252
PM

09:33 AM, 01:06
PM

09:33 AM, 01:06
PM
09:34 AM, 095
AM

09:34 AM, 01:02
PM

09:36 AM, 11:28
AM

09:39 AM, 12:19
PM

03:18

09:49 AM,

PM

09:51 AM, 12:40
PM

09:51 AM, 11:57
AM

09:58 AM, 12:40
PM

09:58 AM,
AM

10:21 AM, 10 5(
AM

10:21 AM, 10°50
AM

10:23 AM, 11:36
AM

10:23 AM,
AM

10:24 AM,
AM

10:24 AM,

AM

10:24 AM, 11:36

AM

10:24 AM,
- oW
ﬁ@ﬂs AM, 10 4

1:32

1:32

10:25 AM, 1

AM

10:39 AM, 11:12
AM

10:42 AM,
AM

10:43 AM,
AM

10:43 AM, 11:27
AM

(#X]
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-
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30 I 2%391}(53?97 | KAPPALA DIVYA BP ;?4:44 AM, 11:37
31 223G1R0076 ' OM MUKHERJEE BP ;?4:48 AM, 11:28
32 223G1R0084  PRATIM MAHAKUL BP igq:48 AM, 11:28
33 223G1R0077 | PABITRA JANA BP : ia:48 AM, 11:28
34 223G1R0085 | PRATYUSH KUMAR BP ;&:48 AM, 11:28
35 223G1R0074 | NISHA KUMABI BP ;?4-'48 AM, 11:28
36 223G1R0082  |PITTA CHANDINI BP . i&¢48 AM, 11:28
37 223G1R0078  PALADUGULA LAKSHMI BHAVISHYA BP }\ai“a AM, 11:28
38 223G1R0088 |RAMANUJAM PAVANI BP i&=48 AM, 11:02
39 223G1R0075 ;NUNNA ISWARYA BP ;24:48 AM, 11:12
40 223G1R0070 gar;.\LNADn:\I;:I HARIKA SATYA SRI - :\?4;48 AM, 11 28
41 223G1R00A5  SOUMIK JANA BP zat49 AM, 11:29
42 223G1R00A4 |SOUMAJIT BERA BP ;?;49 AM, 11:29
43 223G1R00A7 | SUBHASIS GHOSH BP ;g' 149 AM, 11:30
44 223G1R0091  RITIK KUMAR BP ;1\?4%9 AM, 11:29
45 223G1R00A6  SRI SUSRITHA DUNNA BP :\21149 AM, 11:29
46 223G1R0090  REHAN FAZAL BP ‘1& 149 AM, 11:29
47 22361#0086 PUTHIKA PRIY;A JASMIN BP 11:\?)1:49 AM, 11:29
48 223G1R00A1  SHAIK AYESHA BP i21=49 AM, 11:29
49 223G1R0O0B5  YEGI SIRISHA BP i%ﬁ“g AM, 11:3(
50 223G1R00B3  VENNAPU BLESSYSRI BP :\?4:49 AM, 11:27
51 223G1R0087  RAJANA SARAYU PALLAVI BP ;&:49 AM, 11:29
52 223G1R00B2  VARRI AMBICA TARUNI BP ;2;49 AM, 11:3(
53 223G1R0096  SARAKULA KEERTHI BP ;%49 AM, 11:29

10:49 AM, 11:29

54 223G1R0098  SAVARA PRAVEEN KUMARZ, BP ., m AN
55 3409 MR. K PYDI RAJU pher /[ \ o |20:50AM, 11:29
; (oninCi¥ Cf‘)r.ﬂ-.-
acy AM, 11:30
56 223G1R00B7  CHAGANTI BALA ABHINA ' Bp Pharm W '
< AdRYR FoA EW-532
o . 1138
57 5586 SUGGU VANGMAI SWAROOPA TEACH TAFF }\:‘1'02 AM,
58 223G1R0088  RAMANUIJAM PAVANI BP ’?M‘O“ AM, 11:12
59 213G1R0048  HITESH RAJ MANDAL BP Fl,:{“- AM, 12:09
i 11:47
60 213G1R0045  BIRESWAR DHABAL BP AIM 12 AM, 11:4

61 213G1R0044  BINOY DAS BP ;# 12 AM,
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Férd

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

213G1R0043 ANKUR ACHERIEE

223G1R0065 MOMISA ROY

223G1R0069 NAGIREDDY GAYATRI SATYA DEVI
223G1R0071 NANDIPATI BHAVYASRI
223G1R0075 NUNNA ISWARYA

203G1T0003 BUDATI MOUNIKA

203G1T0005 | DANDIPATI LALITHA MAHESWARI
203(;1ch_th ] BOMMETI SARA AISWARYA
203G1T0001 | ACHANTA LOKESH

203G1T0009  KAKKALA PUJITHA DEVI DURGA
203G1T00172 PETTA SHINY

203G1T0010  KAVURU SRAVAN SAI
203G1T0008  GUDIMETTLA HIMA BINDU
203G1T0013  PINIPE MERCY

213G1R0023 | GOPA MEENAKSHI

213G1R0009  CHIKATI BALAJI

203G1T0014 PUCHAKAYALA NAVANEETH

MADDALA HARI CHANDANA SRI

213G1R0035 LAVANYA

203G1T0018 RITON SHIL

' SANIVARAPU PUSHPA SATYA

203G1T0019 | yapia| AKSHMI

203G1T0016 RAJANA PADMAJA

203G1T0022  TEKUMUDI MANJARI
203G1T0021 TEJASWI PHANINDHRA YELCHURI
203G1T0020  SOWIANYA GANDI

203G1T0023 KOLLU ESWAR SAI KIRAN

203G1T0025 MEHDI MOHAMMAD MOZADDEDI

5201 DR P BHASKARA RA

223G1R0090 REHAN FAZAL

213G1R0084 KOUSHIK SASMAL

213G1R0086  PREM KUMAR

223G1R0O0A8  TEKI SWATHI REVATH: NAGA LAKSHMI

5649 JUJJURI BHARGAVA '|ARENDRA

info.aeciedu.in!APCIprmtreporl,aspx

BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
BP
BP
PH
BP
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
A

S ST

P Phermacy

TEACﬁ} N%AS'#AF F

BP
3p
BP
BP ¥

{EACHING STAFF

11:13 AM, 12:

PM

11:26 AM, 12
PM

11:27 AM, 11
AM

11:28 AM, 12:

PM

11:28 AM, 11
AM

11:31 AM, 12:

PM

11:31 AM, 12:0

PM

11:31 AM, 11:

AM

11:31 AM, 11
AM

11:32 AM, 12:

PM

11:32 AM, 12:

PM

11:32 AM, 12
PM

11:32 AM, 12
PM

11:33 AM, 12
PM

11:33 AM, 12:

PM

11:33 AM, 11
AM

11:33 AM,
AM

11:33 AM,
PM

11:34 AM, 12
PM

11:34 AM,
PM

11:34 AM,
PM

11:35 AM, 12:

PM

11:35 AM, 12:

PM

11:35 AM, 12;

PM

11:35 AM, 12:06

PM

Collvisem, 120
&%

11:39 AM, 11:

AM

11:39 AM, 12:C

PM
11:41 AM, 1!
AM

11:41 AM, 11
AM

11:42 AM, 12:

PM

12:01 PM, 02:

PM

2;

12:0

0s

:09

128

09

142

04

55

54

04

04

05

:05

03

58

44

a4

29

23
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

5304

223G1T0027

223G1R0091

4752

223G1R0074

223G1R0005

4763

223G1T0030

223G1R0014

213G1R0082

223G1R0052

223G1R0059

213G1R0069

849

223G1R0075

223G1R0068

223G1T0012

223G1T0030

223G1T0006

223G1T0013

223G1T0019

4388

5261

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

223G1R0075

223G1R00BO

223G1R0088

223G1R0O0AS8

5412

1353

213G1R0058

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printreport.aspx

TANINKI SRI SOWKHYA
SURADA SIVA NAGA MANINDRA
RITIK KUMAR

CHITRA LAKSHMI MADHAVI
NISHA KUMARI

ANSHU MISHRA

LOTHA PARINAYA SRI
VAKACHARLA BHUVAN BHASKAR
CHALLAPALLI VENKATA PAVAN
ULLI LIKHITHA SATISH
KOTTAKOTA SRI RANGANADHAM

MADDIPATI SRI SAI ADITYA

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA

DR. T UDAYA KUMAR
NUNNA ISWARYA

NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA
GOKAVARAPU MANI KARTHIK
VAKACHARLA BHUVAN BHASKAR
BANDARI SURYA UDAY KUMAR
GOPI SAIVARA POOJA
MAHADEB DAS

SHAIK RAFI

GUMMADI RAMAKRISHNA

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA
LALITHA

NUNNA ISWARYA

TELLAM VARSHI

RAMANUJAM PAVA

TEKI SWATHI REVATHI NAGA { AKSHMI

MATTA SARIKA

DR. DINAKARAN SATHIS KUMAR

SALADI VENKATA MARUTHI NAGA
SATYA RAVI

TEACHING STAFF

PH

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

PH

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

BP

02458 PM,
oy CoMss

12:02 PM, 12:

PM

12:08 PM, 12:40

PM

07

12:08 PM, 02:23

PM

12:10 PM, 12:

PM

12:11 PM, 12:4

PM

12:11 PM, 12:4¢

PM

12:18 PM, 02:2

PM

12:25 PM, 12:¢

PM

12:36 PM, 12:4

PM

01:12 PM, 01:

PM

01:16 PM, 01
PM

01:16 PM, 01.:43

PM

01:26 PM, |
PM

01:39 PM, 02:

PM

01:42 PM, 11
PM

24

44

01:42 PM, 111 a4

‘M
01:50 PM,
PM

01:51 PM, ¢
PM

01:51 PM, 03:

PM

01:54 PM,
PM

02:13 PM,
PM

02:24 PM,
PM

02:24 PM,
PM

03

02:34 PM, 03:30

PM

02:34 PM,
PM

=

02:58 PM, 03:2/

PM

03:00 PM,
PM

03:00 PM,
PM
03:01 PM,
PM

03:15 PM, 04
PM

03:19 PM, 04
PM

—

LN

)3:2

03:27
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

213G1R0089

213G1R0091

213G1R0078

213G1R0082

213G1R0069

223G1T0024

223G1T0027

223G1T0004

223G1T0020

223G1T0029

223G1T0023

223G1T0007

213G1T0011

2940

2066

5625

5649

Total Students:122

info,aec.edu.mIAPClprintreport.aspx

SATHI RUPA SRI SAI MAHA LAKSHMI

SHIVANI KUMARI

NARENDRAVARAPU PHANI SAI RAM

ULLI LIKHITHA SATISH

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR

SURADA SIVA NAGA MANINDRA
BACHALA CHARAN TEJA

MOGALI VEDA AISHNI

VADAVELLI ANITHA

PANDI DHANYA

BOMMETI ASHA JYOTHI

JANIPALLI SAMYA

MRS. GOWRIPATTAPU SRI DEVI
MRS. VIROTULA SANTHI SWAROOPA
KARTHIK M

JUJJURI BHARGAVA NARENDRA

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

03:19 PM, 03:22
PM

03:19 PM, 03:22
PM

03:19 PM, 04:22
PM

03:20 PM, 04:22
PM

03:22 PM, 04:22
PM

03:22 PM, 03:32
PM

03:23 PM, 03:32
PM

03:32 PM, 04:22
PM

03:59 PM, 04:00
PM

04:00 PM, 04:05
PM

04:00 PM, 04:05
PM

04:00 PM, 04.22
PM

04:11 PM, 0422
PM
04:23 PM, 04 24
PM

04:23 PM,
PM

04:24 PM, 0425
PM

04:24 PM, 04 36
PM

Total Staff:20

04 :24
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S.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

203G1R0045

193G1T0026

223G1R0082

223G1R0068

5261

5412

3409

213G1R0051

213G1R0097

213G1R0070

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

5464

223G1T0017

203G1R0018

203G1R0021

223G1T0013

223G1T0027

223G1T0012

223G1T0024

223G1T0006

223G1T0004

223G1T0029

223G1T0023

223G1T0020

203G1R0025

203G1R0053

203G1R0041

223G1R00B2

mfo.aec,edu.ianPCfprlnlreport.aspx

ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE (Code: 3G)
ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH
CHECK-INs ON 04/09/2023

Roll.No/Emp.Code Student/Employee Name

MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHIM

KALIGITHI SUNANDA

PITTA CHANDINI

NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA

GUMMADI RAMAKRISHNA

MATTA SARIKA

MR. K PYDI RAJU

PAMPANA SNEHALATHA

PATHIKA HARITHA

DENDUKURI DURGA PRASAD RAJU

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA
LALITHA

KALAVALA SUDHA RANI

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAVENKATA
VIGNESH RAJU

CHITTIBOMMA SIVA NANDHINI

DATLA CHANDANA SRI

GOPI SAIVARA POOJA

SURADA SIVA NAGA MANINDRA

GOKAVARAPU MANI KARTHIK

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR
BANDARI SURYA UDAY KUMAR

BACHALA CHARAN TEJA
VADAVELLI ANITHA
PANDI DHANYA
MOGALI VEDA AISHNI
GRANDHI LAKSHMI VAISHNAVI
RANGANADHAM MOUNIKA
KILLI NEELIMA

VARRI AMBICA TARUNI

Branch/Department

BP

PH

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

Other

BP

BP

BP

PH

PH

TEACHING STAFF

PH

BP

BP

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH "“
PH fL Ay
oIy

BP 6\:.?\; aweh
BP
BP
BP

Check In/Out(s)

09:20 AM, 09:36
AM

09:25 AM, 09:36
AM
09:29 AM, 0937
AM
09:29 AM, 09:37

09:30 AM, 09:33
AM

09:33 AM, 0937
AM

09:33 AM, Usi3
AM

09:33 AM, 09:37
AM

09:34 AM,
AM

09:44 AM,
PM

09:44 AM, 12:5
PM

09:45 AM,
AM

09:46 AM,
PM

09:47 AM, | i
v

09:47 AM,
PM

09:48 AM, |
PM

09:49 AM,
AM

09:49 AM, 12 56
PM

09:49 AM, 17
M

09:49 AM,
PM

09:49 AM, 10:30

AM

09:54 AM,
AM

0:54.AM, 1]

N
b

1
J

,,_
Lt

B
o+

10:39 AM,

PM

10:39 AM, 11:1¢
AM
10:40 AM, 11:10
AM

10:43 AM,
AM
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

223G1R0O0A9

223G1R0099

213G1R0043

5201

223G1R0075

213G1R0044

193G1T0001

193G1T0003

193G1T0002

193G1T0005

193G1T0007

193G1T0004

193G1T0006

193G1T0009

193G1T0014

193G1T0010

193G1T0018

193G1T0016

193G1T0024

193G1T0017

193G1T0025

193G1T0027

193G1T0026

193G1T0022

193G1T0021

213G1R0043

203G1R0012

223G1R0075

223G1R00A8

223G1R00B0O

4753

223G1R0097

TELAGAREDDI SRIVALLI
SAYYAD RAHIMUNNISA
ANKUR ACHERIJEE

DR P BHASKARA RAO
NUNNA ISWARYA

BINOY DAS

AKASAPU MADHURI
BATHULA AMULYA
ALLAVARAPU MANOGNA
CHIKKALA BHAGYA ARUNA
DHANDUPROLU SATISH
BOKKA PRADEEPTHI
CHILAKA SWARNA KISHORE
ESHITA LAL

MANISHA LAHKAR

GIDLA HEPZIBAH RANI
SANKHANIL PANDA

NISAR AHMED

YATI RAJ

RISHAV

YOGANANDAM SUHARIKA
KALLEPALLI DEEVENA DAS

KALIGITHI SUNANDA

mfo.aec.eclu.inIAPC!prlmreporl.aspx

BP

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

VANARASI SRI SATYA MANOJNA NAIDU PH

THOTA THANMAYI SAI LAKSHMI PH

ANKUR ACHERJEE
BORRA VIGNITA

NUNNA ISWARYA

TEKI SWATHI REVATHI NAGA LAKSAM]  BP

TELLAM VARSHINI

DR P S S SAIKIRAN

BP

9

TEACHING STAFF

SARAMPATI VISHNU SURYAKALA 3P

ft,wf\‘*

w" o

11:01 AM, 01
PM

11:05 AM, 11:

AM

11:08 AM, 11
AM

11:09 AM, 01:

PM

11:09 AM, 11:

AM

11:15 AM,
PM

11:28 AM,
PM

11:29 AMm, 12:

PM

11:29 AM, 12:2

PM

11:30 AM,
PM

11:30 AM,
PM

11:30 AM, 12:.

PM

11:30 AM, 12:

PM

11:31 AM, 12
PM
11:32 AM,

PM

11:32 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM
11:33 AM,
PM
11:33 AM,
PM

11:33 AM,
PM

¥

11:33 AM, 12:2

PM
11:33 AM,

\’U

‘#“35 AM, 01:0

12:21 PM,
PM

12:21 PM,
PM

12:21 PM,
PM

12:23 PM, 12:

PM

12:23 PM, 12:3

PM

01

19

:09

21

21

(2]
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

223G1R0065

223G1R0064

223G1R0066

223G1R0063

223G1R0069

223G1R0071

223G1R0084

223G1R0083

223G1R0074

223G1R0067

223G1R0073

223G1R0072

223G1R0082

223G1R0080

223G1R0070

223G1R0089

223G1R0091

223G1R0086

223G1R0088

223G1R0087

203G1R0003

203G1R0010

203G1R0023

203G1R0030

223G1R0099

223G1R0095

223G1R00A1

223G1R0093

223G1R0094

223G1R0096

223G1R0098

223G1R0092

info aec.edu.|n.'AF’C!prinlreport.aspx

MOMISA ROY

MHISHI KELLY RUTENDO

MUTAPE CHANTELLE L

MEDIDI VIJAYALAKSHMI
NAGIREDDY G‘AYATRI SATYA DEVI
NANDIPATI BHAVYASRI

PRATIM MAHAKUL

POLEPALLI VEERA MADHURI
NISHA KUMARI

MUZANEMBI PRIDE TAKUDZWA
NHIRA ASHLEY NATSAI
NDACHENGEDZWA SUHAILAH FAITH
PITTA CHANDINI

PEELA DINESH

NALLAMILLI HARIKA SATYA SRI
CHANDANA

RAMOJU MARYCHANDINI
RITIK KUMAR

PUTHIKA PRIYA JASMIN
RAMANUJAM PAVANI

RAJANA SARAYU PALLAVI
ADHIKARI VARSHA ANUPAMA
BODDU SAI SRI VANDANA

GAMIDI SRAVYA

IMMIDISETTI TEJASWINI

SAYYAD RAHIh_flUNNISﬁ_ ;{,ny“e’
SANNAPU AKHILA ;-"'
SHAIK AYESHA \ N
\ 0937! 0
SADHANALA SATYA PAD
SADHU RAKESH KUMAR
SARAKULA KEERTHI

SAVARA PRAVEEN KUMAR

SABBELLA SATWIKA REDDY

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

12:27 PM,
PM

]

2:54

12:27 PM, 12:5

PM

12:27 PM, 12

PM

12:27 PM,
PM

12:28 PM,
PM

12:28 PM, 1

PM

12:28 PM, 12

PM

12:28 PM,
PM

12:28 PM,
PM

12:28 PM, 12

PM

12:28 PM, 12

PM

12:28 PM,
PM

12:28 PM, 12

PM

12:28 PM, 1

PM
12:28 PM,

PM

12:29 PM,
PM

12:29 PM, 1

PM

12:29 PM,
EM
12:29 PM,
PM
12:29 PM,
PM

12:30 PM,
PM

i
u
NN

12:30 PM, 01

PM

12:30 PM,
PM

12:30 PMm,
PM

12:30 PM, 12

PM
12:30 PM,

PM

12:30 PM,
Fn\ . ;{'g,

12:30 PM,
PM

12:30 PM,
PM
12:30 PM,
PM

12:30 PM,
PM

[
acg ,.91) PM, 12
m W53

2:56

2:56

) 56

12:55
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121
122
123

124

125

126
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5426

223G1R00A2

223G1R0O0AS

223G1R00A4

223G1R00A7

223G1R00A6

223G1R00B2

223G1R00B1

223G1R00B6

223G1R00BS

223G1R00B3

223G1R00B4

203G1R0011

203G1R0006

223G1R0085

223G1R0075

223G1R0068

223G1R0077

223G1R0083

223G1R0079

223G1R0082

223G1R0078

223G1R0097

2940

2066

223G1T0026

223G1T0028

223G1T0020
213G1R0082
203G1R0061

849

223G1T0024

223G1T0024

infoaec.edu.m.‘APC!prinlreport.aspx

MR. GUNNA DURGARAD

SHAIK HUSUNA

SOUMIK JANA

SOUMAIIT BERA

SUBHASIS GHOSH

SRI SUSRITHA DUNNA

VARRI AMBICA TARUNI

UTLAGARI SHARATH KUMAR

YERRAMSETTI GOWTHAM SAI KUMAR

YEGI SIRISHA

VENNAPU BLESSYSRI

YARRA PALLAVI

BOJJA VASANTHA

ANIMIREDDI JYOTHI VARAPRASAD

PRATYUSH KUMAR

NUNNA ISWARYA

NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA

PABITRA JANA

POLEPALLI VEERA MADHURI

PANDI YASWANTH KUMAR

PITTA CHANDINI

PALADUGULA LAKSHMI BHAVISHYA

SARAMPATI VISHNU SURYAKALA

MRS. GOWRIPATTAPU SRI DEVI

MRS. VIROTULA SANTHI SWARQOPA

S P NIVETHA

SWATI RANI

MOGALI VEDA AISHN
ULLI LIKHITHA SATISH ™

TADALA MANIKANTA

DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANE=TH

KUMAR

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRA? EETH

KUMAR

Other

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

PH

TEACHING STAFF

PH

12:31 PM, 01
PM

12:31 PM,
PM

12:32 PM, 01:

PM

12:32 PM, 01
PM

12:32 PM, 01
PM

12:32 PM, 01
PM

12:32 PM, 01
PM

12:32 PM, 12:5¢
PM

12:33 PM, 01:0¢

PM

12:33 PM, 01:¢

PM

12:33 PM, |
PM

12:33 PM, (1.0«

PM

12:36 PM, 12:

PM

12:36 PM, 01
PM

12:42 pMm,
PM

12:54 PM, 0]
PM

12:54 PM, 01
PM

12:55 PM, (1
PM

[\

04

:04

04

12:55 PM, 01:05

PM

12:55 PM,
PM

12:55 PM, 01
PM

12:55 PM, 01:0

PM

12:56 PM, 010

PM

12:59 PM, (1:05

PM

12:59 PM, 01

PM

01:02 PM, 01

PM

01:02 PM,

PM
k\tr?M&

01 15 PM

01:26 PM, 011 :¢

PM

01:43 PM, 04

PM

01:44 PM, 01
PM

01:49 PM, 02:

PM

)3:
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127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

223G1R0093

223G1R00BO

223G1R0099

223G1R0095

223G1R00B7

223G1R00B2

223G1T0024

223G1R00A1

223G1T0012

223G1T0013

223G1R0020

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

213G1R0084

213G1R0094

213G1R0088

213G1R0061

213G1R0069

213G1R0086

213G1R0092

223G1R0026

223G1R0029

223G1R0011

223G1T0029

223G1T0023

223G1T0017

213G1R0064

213G1R0089

213G1R0065

5586

213G1R0027

223G1R0051

info.aec‘edu.in.’APC!pnntreport,aspx

SADHANALA SATYA PADMAJA
TELLAM VARSHINI

SAYYAD RAHIMUNNISA
SANNAPU AKHILA

CHAGANTI BALA ABHINAYA

VARRI AMBICA TARUNI

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR

SHAIK AYESHA

GOKAVARAPU MANI KARTHIK

GOPI SAIVARA POOJA

DASARI SIVA LALITHA

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA

LALITHA
KOUSHIK SASMAL

SUBHAMOY TEWARY
SANJOY KUNDU

SHAIK FAISAL IQBAL

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA

PREM KUMAR
SUBHA SABDAKAR
GOMPA LALITHADEVI
GUTHALA PRAMEELA
BATTULA SUNI SRI
VADAVELLI ANITHA

PANDI DHANYA

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAV R

VIGNESH RAIU

SUPRIYA KAKI

SURNI SIRISHA

SUGGU VANGMAI SWAROOPA

KARRI PAVANI SRIVIDYA

KORUMILLI JAYA DURGA KARTF iXEYA

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

PH

BP

PH

PH

BP

PH

PH

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

PH

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

02:05 PM, 02:3-

PM

02:05 PM, 02:

PM

02:15 PM, 04
PM

02:15 PM, 04:(

PM

02:17 PM, 0D4:0

PM

02:17 PM, 040

PM

02:31 PM, 03:¢

PM

02:34 PM, 04
PM

02:36 PM, D4:(

PM

02:36 PM, 04:

PM

02:36 PM, 032>

PM

02:37 PM,
PM

02:37 PM, U3:38

PM

02:37 PM, 03:22

PM

02:37 PM, 0
PM

02:37 PM,
PM

01

01

02:38 PM, 03 .2

PM

02:38 PM, 02
PM

02:38 PM, 02
PM

02:38 PM,
PM

02:39 PM, N4
PM

02:39 PM,
PM

02:39 PM,
PM

02:42 pPM,
PM

02:42 PM,
PM

-

)2:4

02:4

0242PM 03:139

PM

CQ\

c‘) .;rﬁ
Lg\-" 02:45 PM, (/1

PM
02:48 PM, (1
PM

02:52 PM, 07
PM

03:06 PM,
PM

03:06 PM, 03 16

PM
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171
172

173

174

213G1R0032

223G1R0044

223G1R0014

223G1R0008

223G1T0029

223G1T0023

223G1R0028

213G1R0088

223G1T0020

5031

5335

5625

5649
223G1T0020
4388

5478

Total Students:157

inro,aec.edu.in!APCIprmtrepor: aspx

KORAMATI HARIKA
KODU BHARATHKUMAR
CHALLAPALLI VENKATA PAVAN
BACHALA DIVYA PRASANNA
VADAVELLI ANITHA

PANDI DHANYA

GOURAV DUTTA

SANJOY KUNDU

MOGALI VEDA AISHNI

DR CH S PHANI KUMAR
PADAMATI RATNA KUMARI
KARTHIK M

JUJJURI BHARGAVA NARENDRA
MOGALI VEDA AISHNI

SHAIK RAFI

GUNTUR PRASANTHI

BP
BP
BP
BP
PH
PH
BP
BP
PH
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF
PH

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

03:06 PM, 0314
PM

03:06 PM, 03:16
PM

03:06 PM, 0316
PM

03:11 PM, 03:15
PM
03:15 PM, 03:50
PM

03:15 PM, 03:50
PM

03:15 PM, 0409
PM

03:23 PM, 04:09
PM

03:50 PM, D406
PM

04:01 PM, 04:04
PM

04:01 PM, 04:04
PM

04:03 PM,
PM

04:03 PM, 04 0¢
PM
04:09 PM

04:11 PM, 04:25
PM

04:12 PM, 04:14
PM

Total Staff:17
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S.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

223G1T0015

223G1T0023

223G1T0011

223G1T0021

203G1T0023

223G1T0011

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

203G1R0024

223G1T0017

223G1R0069

223G1R00B3

223G1T0024

213G1R0050

213G1R0043

223G1R0028

5464

213G1R0045

223G1R0024

223G1R0014

223G1R0069

223G1R00B3

193G1T0007

223G1R0020

193G1T0006

223G1R0001

213G1R0027

223G1R0007

223G1R0006

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printreport. aspx

ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE ( Code: 3G )
ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH
CHECK-INs ON 05/09/2023

Roll.No/Emp.Code Student/Employee Name

KOKKU KOMALA AISWARYA
PANDI DHANYA

GANDI DHANA POOJITHA
NAGANABOYINA JHANSI
KOLLU ESWAR SAI KIRAN
GANDI DHANA POOIITHA

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA
LALITHA ‘

GEESALA AMUKTHA

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAVENKATA
VIGNESH RAJU

NAGIREDDY GAYATRI SATYA DEVI

VENNAPU BLESSYSRI

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH
KUMAR

MAYANK MISHRA

ANKUR ACHERIEE

GOURAV DUTTA

KALAVALA SUPHA RANI
BIRESWAR DHABAL

GIDUTHURI CHAITANYA
CHALLAPALLI VENKATA PAVAN
NAGIREDDY GAYATRI SATYA DEVI

VENNAPU BLESSYSRI

DHANDUPROLU SATISH i

' rd
DASARI SIVA LALITHA \\ \ .
NCERR
CHILAKA SWARNA KISHORE “~~

LED xEs
TRl LA R

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
KARRI PAVANI SRIVIDYA
ATANU BAG

ASTHA SINGH

Branch/Department

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

BP

PH

BP

BP

PH

BP

BP

BP

TEACHING STAFF

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

PH C

BP ”:a@w
NS

BP

BP

Check In/Out(s)
09:27 AM, 12:57

PM

09:33 AM, 12:39

PM

09:33 AM, 09:36

AM

09:33 AM, 12
PM

09:34 AM, 12-59

PM

09:38 AM, 112

AM

09:41 AM, 12
PM

09:41 AM, 12

PM

09:42 AM,
AM

09:43 AM, 12:3

PM

09:57 AM, 10:

AM

09:57 AM,
AM

10:17 AM,
PM

10:23 AM, !
PM

10:25 AM,
PM

10:28 AM, 1
AM

10:29 AM,

AM

10:34 AM, 11 &

AM

10:34 AM, |
AM

10:34 AM, 11
AM

10:35 AM,
AM

10:35 AM, |
AM

10:46 AM, |
AM

10:46 AM,

11:03 AM, |

AM

11:04 AM, | °
AM

11:04 AM, |
AM

11:04 AM,
AM

11:49
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

223G1R0004

223G1R0003

223G1R0008

223G1R0015

213G1R0023

223G1R0012

223G1R0013

223G1R0009

223G1R0010

223G1R0011

223G1R0021

223G1R0025

223G1R0026

223G1R0018

223G1R0027

223G1R0029

4752

5478

5649

203G1T0010

203G1R0021

5201

5426

1353

5412

5304

223G1R0020

223G1T0011

203G1R0008

3409

223G1R00B4

223G1R00B1

info.aec.edu.m.fAPC.'prinlreport.aspx

ANAPARTHI MOURYA SARAN RAJA
AMBATI JAHNAVI KEERTHI

BACHALA DIVYA PRASANNA

CHAPPIDI YESSICA BERNICE ANTHONY
GOPA MEENAKSHI

BODDA YASASWINI

BOKKA NOHITHA SATYA

BALUSU V S S RADHIKA KIRANMAYEE
CHOWDARY

BANDARU SATYA SAI MALLESWARI
BATTULA SUNI SRI

DEBESH ROY

GOBINDO GHORAI

GOMPA LALITHADEVI

DANDU DEEKSHITHA

GONTINA NAVYALATHA
GUTHALA PRAMEELA

CHITRA LAKSHMI MADHAVI
GUNTUR PRASANTHI

JUJIURI BHARGAVA NARENDRA
KAVURU SRAVAN SAI

DATLA CHANDANA SRI

DR P BHASKARA RAQ

MR. GUNNA DURGARAQ

DR. DINAKARAN SATHIS KUMAR
MATTA SARIKA

TANINKI SRI SOWKHYA

DASARI SIVA LALITHA 2

MR. K PYDI RAJU
YARRA PALLAVI

UTLAGARI SHARATH KUMAR

11:49

11:49

11:49

11:49

)

1:49

P

1:06

11:06

(9]

o

~J

22

(§)°]

27

2:58

01:058

BP i:ﬂ:m AM,
BP ;;:04 AM,
BP .irlv1:04 AM,
BP )1\:11:05 AM,
BP }11\;:05 AM,
BP ;:4:05 AM,
BP iEOSAM,
BP iﬁOSAM'“
BP 3:4:05 AM, 11
BP i:ﬂ:os AM,
BP ;I{q:os AM,
BP ;,1“:06 AM, 11
BP i}ﬂ.—oe AM,
BP jl\rlﬂ:OﬁAM, 11:
BP ,1\:4:06 AM, 11
BP i}ﬂ:O? AM,
TEACHING STAFF ih:()s AM,
TEACHING STAFE i?ﬂ‘of? AM, 11
TEACHING STAFF ih 110 AM,
PH irlﬁzls AM, 1
BP iflﬂ:ls AM, 11
TEACHING STAFF [_1):1251 AM,
Other ‘1\:4:52 AM, |
TEACHING STAFF i1‘:]:53 AM,
TEACHING STAFF i
TEACHING STAFF i31=27 PM,
12:27 PM, 12:°
MR PM
&Y »\\J CO\ 1:';.'i_.S’PI‘-ﬁ,
o % 8953 pm, 01
‘bw\:h\f’ PM
orrmb\?\qu-‘ 12:59 PM, 04:00
BP ;51:59 PM, 0
BP 01:04 PM,

M
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62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

203G1R0017

203G1R0045

223G1R0082

223G1T0024

223G1R0032

223G1R0008
203G1R0018

223G1T70023

223G1T0011

223G1T0021

849

213G1R0058

213G1R0069

213G1R0073

213G1R0071

223G1T0014

223G1T0016

223G1T0017

5031

223G1R0064

223G1R0061

223G1R0063

223G1R0069

223G1R0071

223G1R0076

223G1R0077

223G1R0074

223G1R0065

223G1R0067

223G1R0073

223G1R0072

223G1R0066

223G1R0078

inro.aec.edu.iniAPC.’pnntreport,aspx

CHITRADA SATISH

MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHIM

PITTA CHANDINI

PEDAPATI DURGA SAI SURYA PRANEETH

KUMAR
JUVVALA KAST ANNAPURNA

BACHALA DIVYA PRASANNA
CHITTIBOMMA SIVA NANDHINI

PANDI DHANYA

GANDI DHANA POOJITHA

NAGANABOYINA JHANSI

DR. T UDAYA KUMAR

ISALADI VENKATA MARUTHI NAGA

SATYA RAVI

BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA

KOLA GEETHIKA SRI DEVI ISWARYA

DHARANALAKOTA SATYA SYAMALA

'SRIJA

GUTHALA VARSHA SRI

KONDEPUDI BHAGYASRI SAI VENKATA

LALITHA

KORANGI PRASANNA VEERAVENKATA

VIGNESH RAJU

DR CH S PHANI KUMAR

MHISHI KELLY RUTENDO

MATTA VENKATA BHAVANI PRASAD
MEDIDI VIJAY;ALAKSHMI
NAGIREDDY GAYATRI SATYA DEVI
NANDIPATI BHAVYASRI

OM MUKHERJEE
PABITRA JANA
NISHA KUMAR]
MOMISA ROY
MUZANEMBI PRIDE TAKUDZWA

NHIRA ASHLEY NATSAI

NDACHENGEDZWA SUHAILAH FAITH

MUTAPE CHANTELLE L

PALADUGULA LAKSHMI BHAVIS-TA

)4+

00

00

N1

46

02

19

3:023

BP 2:1:12 PM, 04
BP 2:1:27 PM, 04:
BP 251:27 PM, 032
PH | 01:43 PM, 02
BP 2;1:46 PM, 014
o 01:46 PM
i 02:00 PM
PH 23:02 PM, 03:4
PH 251:02 PM, 04
PH 251:02 PM, 03
TEACHING STAFF 25:09 PM, 04
BP 25:17 PM, 03:
BP 351:31 PM, 07
BP 257:31 PM, |
BP g;:n PM, U
PH gpzq:ss PM, 04:
PH 2;2_1:55 PM,
PH 351:08 PM,
TEACHING STAFF 931:18 PM, 0
BP 834:21 PM,
BP 331:21 PM, 03.52
BP 834:21 PM, 03.52
BP 234:22 PM, U3¢
BP 03:22 PM, 03 5
BP 231:22 PM, 03
BP (331:22 PM, 03:53
BP Er:\i-y:zz PM, 00
03:22 PM, 03 52

BP "‘g\ ?N‘ ‘;;;02 -
BP h!’“:‘ C ol

Pha™™ 4 533 AY3:22 pm,
Ad“‘;a A“?P‘LE 221'22 PM, 0
o ‘;-‘ PM o
BP 831:22 PM, 0
8P 03:22 PM, (1753

PM
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

13

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

223G1R0075

223G1R0070

223G1R0068

223G1R00A3

223G1R0089

223G1R00A2

223G1R00AD

223G1R0O0AS

223G1R00A4

223G1R0084

223G1R00A7

223G1R0091

223G1R00A9

223G1R00A6

223G1R0083

223G1R0079

223G1R0085

223G1R0090

223G1R0086

223G1R0097

223G1R0099

223G1R0095

223G1R0088

223G1R0O0A1

223G1R0093

223G1R0087

223G1R0080

223G1R0O0A8

223G1R0094

223G1R00B0O

223G1R0096

223G1R0098

info_aec.edu.in.'APClprmlreport.aspx

w

W

53

(98 ]

NUNNA ISWARYA BP g’a:zz PM, 03:
NALLAMILLI HARIKA SATYA SRI ap 03:22 PM, 03
CHANDANA e
NADADHURU SRI SUSMITHA BP 231:22 PM, 03:¢
SHAIK MUNNAPH BP ga:n PM, 03:
RAMOJU MARYCHANDINI BP 831123 PM, 03:
SHAIK HUSUNA BP 23?:23 PM, 0354
SHAHZADA AFAQ BP 231:23 PM, 03:
SOUMIK JANA; BP gs‘:23 PM, 03
SOUMAJIT BERA BP 831:23 PM, 013
PRATIM MAHAKUL BP 231:23 PM, 13 53
SUBHASIS GHOSH BP gs}:zs PM, 03:
RITIK KUMAR BP 23:23 PM, 03:
TELAGAREDDI SRIVALLI BP tp)a 123 PM, 03
SRI SUSRITHA DUNNA BP 851:23 PM, 03
POLEPALLI VEERA MADHURI BP 231:23 PM, 03:5
PANDI YASWANTH KUMAR BP 83:23 PM, 03.5
PRATYUSH KUMAR BP 931:23 PM, (17 ¢
REHAN FAZAL BP B%ZBPM,H,IQ
PUTHIKA PRIYA JASMIN BP gh34:23 PM, 03
SARAMPATI VISHNU SURYAKALA BP ga :23 PM, 03:5
SAYYAD RAHIMUNNISA BP 93}223 PM, 03
SANNAPU AKHILA BP 831:23 PM, (7
RAMANUJAM PAVANI BP gi 123 PM, 03
SHAIK AYESHA BP 351:23 PM, 03¢
SADHANALA SATYA PADMAJA BP 23:23 PM, 03:53
RAJANA SARAYU PALLAV 331123 PM, (
PEELA DINESH ‘.f\g ‘ = 03:23 PM, 03:5:
TEKI SWATHI REVATHI NA\'C‘; W . t;@v"“’ C&i&i#"”. 0
SADHU RAKESH KUMAR B8P 13‘\0 ‘“\zc") ,533?1?23 PM,
TELLAM \ ARSHINI Bp "6\?-_?:9 “.‘QP\\' 851:23 PM, 03
SARAKULA KEERTHI BP 251:23 PM, 03
SAVARA PRAVEEN KUMAR BP 03:23 PM, 03 53

PM
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127 223G1R0092
128 223G1R0081
129 223G1R00B7
130 223G1R00B6
131 223G1R00B5
132 223G1R00B3
133 223G1R00B2
134 223G1R00B1
135 213G1R0053

136 213G1R0076

137 213G1R0081
138 223G1R0082
139 223G1R00B4
140 5426
141 2066
142 2940
143 4994

Total Students:127

info.aec.edu.in!APCiprmtreport,aspx

SABBELLA SATWIKA REDDY
PERUMALLA ADI LAKSHMI DURGA
CHAGANTI BALA ABHINAYA
YERRAMSETTI GOWTHAM SAI KUMAR
YEGI SIRISHA

VENNAPU BLESSYSRI

VARRI AMBICA TARUNI
UTLAGARI SHARATH KUMAR
PONNADA SUPRIYA

BERAKA SUCHITRA

SINGAMPALLI SAI MOUNIKA
PITTA CHAND;NI

YARRA PALLAVI
MR. GUNNA DURGARAQ
MRS. VIROTULA SANTHI SWAROOPA

MRS. GOWRIPATTAPU SRI DEVI
MADABATTULA LALITHA KALA

03:23 PM, 03:53

BP PM

BP 23:23 PM, 03:53
BP ga:za. PM, 04:03
BP 23:24 PM, 04:03
BP g£]:24 PM, 04:03
BP gsl:ztl PM, 03:54
Bp 231:24 PM, 03:54
BP 23:24 PM, 03:54
BP |E,),.'\S,':BO PM, 04:03
BP 831:30 PM, 0403
Bp 03:38 PM, 04:04
Bp 23:53 PM, 04:04
gp 231:54 PM, 04:04
Other 04:01 PM
TEACHING STAFF % K PHL.G4d05
TEACHING STAFF 04:05 PM
TEACHING STAFF 04:05 PM

Total Staff:16

\‘\‘ ,

77 \ v \\%"’"-E’
e\ i ov'
¥y g;u-xl
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info.aec.edu.)nn’APC:‘prinlreporl.aspx

ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE (Code: 3G)

ADITYA NAGAR ADB ROAD SURAMPALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH

S.No  Roll.No/Emp.Code
1 213G1R0007
2 213G1R0010
3 213G1R0001
4 213G1R0009
5 213G1R0008
6 213G1R0004
7 213G1R0003
8 213G1R0006
9 213G1R0002
10 213G1R0012
n i | 213G1R0029
12 213G1R0013
13 213G1R0032
14 213G1R0024
15 213G1R0022
16 1044
17 2066
18 213G1R0026
19 213G1R0031
20 213G1R0017
21 213G1R0015
22 213G1R0014
23 213G1R0018
24 2940
25 213G1R0025
26 213G1R0020
27 1353
28 3704
29 213G1R0027

httne llinfA aar adii inlADM lnrinteana -

CHECK-INs ON 07/09/2023

Student/Employee Name Branch/Department Check In/Out(s)
BEEDAM ASHA BP 231:05 AM, 09:15
CHINNI VEERA VENKATA MALLESWARI  BP 221105 AM, 09:19
ADDALA MAHESH BP R%OGAM,UUE!
CHIKATI BALAJI BP 221:07 AM, 09:19
BONDU MOTHER THERESS/ BP 221:08 AM, 09: 1¢
AMBATI CHAKRA 3YOTHI BP 23':09 AM, 09:15
AMBATI BHAVYA SAI SRI BP g‘;z 10 AM, 09:16
BANDISURI SAHEEDA BEGAM BP g?ﬂ:m AM, 03:19
AKULA NEELA VENKATA SA SANDHYA  BP 2% 10 AM, 09:17
CHINTA JAYA SIVA SWARODQF BP 3\21:20 AM, 11:0
KINTHADA TEJASWIN! BP ;?4:20 AM, 11:06
CHIRRA MARGREAT HELCENA BP :\&:20 AM, 11:07
KORAMATI HARIKA 5p i?d:zo AM, 11:0¢
GUTTULA BHUVANESWARI BP i(\)ﬂ:zo AM, i1
GOMPA SANDHYA BP i&:m AM, 110t
SAMIDALA NAGESWARA RAO TEACHING 3TAFF oA, 110G
MRS. VIROTULA SANTHI SWARQQPA TEACKlivG STAFF i?;ZE AM, 11:05
KADALI SWATH]I BP igﬁ:zz AM,
KORAMATI HANSIKA BP i21=22 AM,
DOKKADI KEERTHANA SKUIANI EP i?in?- AM, 11:07
CHUNDURI HARSHIN] BP ig‘:22 AM, 11:10
CHITNEEDI LAKSHMI GEETHIKA BP igzzz AM, 1°
GADA VANDANA BP !1\?”.-22 AM, 11:08
. = -
MRS. GOWRIPATTAPU 5 KACHING STAFFJ ) }\2-'23__‘:.":' 11:06
A S
JALAGADUGULA JAYASH 30‘{)3,_.;_ X . 11:0¢
GEDELA AJAY SAI ap AA“%‘\#'QA 10:23 AM, 11 ¢
v
DR. DINAKARAN SAT'IIS KUMAR TEACHING STAFF et
BALLA SUJIYA TEACHING STAFF it&:zc‘r AM, 11:05
KARRI PAVANI SRIVIDYA. BP 3\21:24 AM, 1)
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58

59

60
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213G1R0011

213G1R0028

213G1R0023

213G1R0030

213G1R0019

213G1R0021

213G1R0016

203G1R0001

203G1R0010

213G1R0O060

213G1R0051

213G1R0071

213G1R0096

213G1R0085

213G1R0076

213G1R004A

213G1R0035

223G1R0036

223G1R0046

223G1R0023

223G1R0027

223G1R0014

213G1R0036

213G1R0061

223G1R0015

203G1R0011

203G1R0018

213G1R0058

213G1R0068

213G1R0083

213G1R0033

213G1RN072

CHAPPIDI YES.‘_'!-!;'A BERNILE AT RGN
BOJJA VASANTHA

CHITTIBOMMA S1va WANT

SATYA RAVI

THIRNATI 1 5 R ViJAYADURGA

NAGALAKSHMI

VEERNALA HARINI TEJ/: Sil

KOTA HEPSIBA

EDUBILLT GUNAVANTH

httne llinfrn aar adi, InADC Inrirdranar acnw

Ty

SALADI VENKATA MARUTHI HAGg——A0

inic aec.cdu fr.u-\:'-‘(;.f;-n-ul-';-'Jrl.a.':px

CHINTA ALEKHYA BF
KASA SHANMUKHA BP
GOPA MEENAKSHI B
KONDAPALLI VISHN'I M4NISANKAR o
ANJALI KUMAR e

GAMIDI SAI TEJASWINI BP
GOLLAPALLI CHANDRA SHEI{HAR BP
DODDA LIKHITHA B
AAVALA DEEPIKA Bp
BODDU SAI SRJ VANDANA EP
SEELAM SIVAMARN! BP
PAMPANA SNEHALATHA ap
DHARANALAKCTA SATYA SYAMALA ra
SRIJA

GOPI NAGA SAI SANDCEP B
MEGHANA ENIMIREDDY 8P
BERAXA SUCHITRA Ep
BUGATA SURYA BHAY (Esr BP
MACDALA HAKI CHANDANA 5&i e
LAVANYA B
KANDIERD KUDZA( BE
KOLLIMALLA YAISHNAVI BP
AMBATT JAHNAVI €CERTHI BF
GONTINA NAVYALATHA ap
CHALLAPALLI VENKA T4 PAVAR: BP
MADDURI SIVAMANT BF
SHAIK FAISAL TQBA! Bp

o ¥

10:24 AM, 11:
AM

10:25 AM, 11.
AM

10:25 AM, 11
AM

10:25 AM, 11
AM

10:25 AM, 11:07
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AM
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11:15 AM, 12:
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11:15 AM, 121
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11:15 AM, 12:0¢
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11:15 AM, 12:
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11:15 AM,

W

11:16 AM,
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11:16 AM,
FM

11:16 AM, |
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11:16 AM,
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11:16 AM, 12 .06
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11:16 AM, 10
PM

11:16 AM, 12:03
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223G1R0012
203G1R0008
213G1R0093
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213G1R0086
213G1R0047
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223G1R0002
223G1R0034
223G1R0037
223G1R0023
223G1R0043
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223G1R0050
203G1R0002
203G1R0005
203G1R0016
203G1R0013
213G1R0052
213G1R0066
213G1RO055
213G1R0063
213G1R0038
213G1R0041
223G1R0028
223G1R0021
223G1R0017
213G1R0077

213G1R0080

YANAMADALA PRANEETHA
PATHIKA HARITHA
BODDA YASASWINI

ANNE SAI SREENIVAS
'SUBHAM MONDAL
MAYANK MISH.RA

ANKUR ACHERIEE

PREM KUMAR

GUTHULA HARITHA

GOMPA LALITHADEVI

info.aec.edwin/APC/printreport.aspx
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BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

Be

ALNAIM MOHAMMED ALMASSAN ALMNAIM RP

KANCHI DEVI BP
KANKATALA SAI DURGA BP
DIVVALA ABHINAV VARMA BP
KARRI VASANTHI CANGA EP
KOMMULA LAKSHMI MAGA SRi SA] E;;P
DHARANI DEVI

KOPPISETTI HEI;'IA SURVA "AIKSHM! BP
ADAPA VIJAY KUUMAR ‘ BP
ALLU KESAVARDHINI Br
CHINTHA GAYATHRI‘MANISHA EP
CHAKKA DIMPULE SRI CHANDRIKA BP
PITHANI MONIKA BF
TETALA SRI AMRUTHA VARSHINI BP
PUTTA SAI SONMYA BpP
SRIPADAM KAVYA SRI GP
MANCHALA PHANI SRI HARSHITA BP

ALLAKA CHANDINI

GOURAV DUTTA

DEBESH ROY

CHITTOJI SUBHA SKi
MALLIPATI SUIMITRA

ROUTHU SAI KUMAR

A\ /
4
{
.)R\NC
L) narma®
BR41tyd P £M
€d R F\m"
BP .
BP
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PM
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11:16 AM, 12:09
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PM

N

.
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116

117

119

120

121

213G1R0088
223G1R0031
223G1R0004
223G1R0039
223G1R0008
223G1R0032
203G1R00O2
203G1R0O00O7
203G1R0006
213G1R0GS3
213G1R0057
213G1R0064
213G1R0O0S6
213G1R0039
213G1R0073
ZiJGlROOBQ
213&1R0098
22361R6642
203G1RN015
213G1R0081
213G1R0048
213G1R0082
213G1&0081
213G1R0OC78
223G1R0020
223GIR6006
2236]R00£é
223G1R0048
223G1R0033
223G1R0029
223G1R0009

223G1R00:0

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printragort. aspx

- . PM

SANJOY KUNDU BP F111 17 AM, 12:07
HUSSAM IBRAHIM ABDUL AZIZ TAHA  BP érf; 17 AM, 12:50
ANAPARTHI MOURYA SARAN RAJA BP é 1%1:17 AM, 12:10
KAPPALA DiVYA ap J;S.t.: 17 AM, 12:52
BACHALA DIVYA PRASANNA BP Flnif 17 AM, 12.08
JUVVALA KAST ANNAPIIRNA BP ér{‘:w AM, 12:54
ADHIKARI VARSHA ANLAM S ap r;1P1‘I:m AM, 125
ANISETTT MANIKAMTA op iszls AM, 12.54
ANIMIREDDI YOTHT VAT APRASEAD 6o r1>:-.:18 S
PONMADA SUPRIVA ap ;]3 :}: 18 AM, 12:05
RELANGI LALT MUTYx NANTNT BP ;;131‘5 AM, 12: 11
SUPRIYA KAKI o ;Lzla AM, 12:06
R. V ROHAN RELLY CHINTAPALL BF 3:;155 AM, 12:09
NIKHIL JILLELLA | - 118 AM, 12:06
KUQ.A GEETHikA SRI DEVI ISWARYS ap '13!31:18 AM, 12:0¢
ATH! RUPA SR) %m MALG ‘._r-.a.‘.-;;-—.r--..- :Q-P 1 I—j_]:i?' AM, L
VISWANADUWNI UDAY Bp .]_Jrl:lzli-' AM, 12:05
KAF.RT BHIMESWARI SHAV/AT Bp g:}i 18 AM, 12.53
CHERUVUPALLL CREENU er ig;lﬂ AM, 12°5
SHIVANI ¥INARL - 50 u‘u AM,
HITESH RAJ MARLAL Bp i e
ULLL LIKHTTHA S21TSH .. ap !1”%1:13 AM, 12:10
SINGAMF‘-ALIJ SAI t-ro:.\-:‘.-;..\ ' Ap $:1:1s AM, 12:09
NAREMDRAVAZ 421 ;4,\;‘,- SAT RAM Bt . l1‘;:1&; AM, 12
DASARI SIVA | ALITHA : BP ;133-1: 1.8 AM, 12:5¢
ASTHA SINGH _il;:m AM, 1200
DANDU L'.‘EEI'C.SHI‘HA ‘-;i?:lB AM, 12:57
KONDEPubJ Sfl‘-.u‘JTl-it‘-Sk L LLABAM, 255
P, colle #&
KAMIREDDT LAVANYA 333#?(8 AM, 12549
GUTHALA PRAMEELA o an ;;1:18 AM,
BALUSU V S § PADH; KA KILAN 7 AVEF e ‘ 11:18 AM, 12:09
CHOWDARY ' PM
BANDARL SATYA SA FapLLESNAR] EP 11:18 AM, 12:1
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146

147

148

149
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151

152
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155

156

157

223G1R0011

223G1R0040
203G1R0019

213G1R0069

- 213G1R0074

213G1R0070

213G1R0095
213G1R0045
213G1R0094
213G1R0044
213G1R0049
22361R0625
223G1R0001
223G1R0024
223G1R0049
223G1R6044
223G1R0045

203G1R0009

203G1R0017

203G1R0004
203G1R0012
213G1R0065
213G1R0067
213Glé0062
213G1R0059
213G1R0054
213G1R0037
215G1R0034
213G1R0040
213G1R0087
223G1R0007

213G1R0084

PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR
MAKIREDDI RAJESWARI
MADAVARAPU RAMA LAKSH
PALA SATYANARAYANA RAJU

SALADI JAHNAVI NAGA CHAMANTHA B

ATANU BAG

KOUSHIK SASMAL

info.aec.edu.inlAPCfprimreport.aspx

BATTULA SUNI SRI BP
KARE PUJITHA BP
CHOLLA VAMSI VIKRAM BP
BHOGIREDDI SRI NAGA VENKATA
PRATYUSHA -2
SATHI SUDEEPA REDDY BP
DENDUKURI DURGA PRASAD RAJU BP
SUVVANA DEVI BP
BIRESWAR DHABAL BP
SUBHAMOY TEWARY BP '
BINQY DAS BP
KARRI LAKSHMI KSHEERAJA BP
GOBINDO GHORAI BP
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BP
GIDUTHURI CHAITANYA BP
KOPPIREDDY DATTAKUMARI BP
KODU BHARATHKUMAR BP
KOLLAPU NIKESH VARMA BP
BANDARU SAI DURGA BP
CHITRADA SATISH BP
ALLIMPALLI MADHURI DEVI BP
BORRA VIGNITA BP
SURNI SIRISHA BP
'TETALI PRASANNA BP
SIRAM SRIYA AKANKSHA BP
SAMPATIRAO YASWANTH BP

BP c
p 3(1:"
“q' \da
pr‘& .___‘ﬂa\*
BP

11:18 AM, 12
PM

11:18 AM, 12
PM

11:19 AM, 12
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“;Nf o’mﬁAM 12:

11 20 AM,
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175
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177
178
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185
186
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188

189

213G1R0042
213G1R0090
213G1R0092
213G;R0079
223G1R0022
223G1R0016
223é1R501§
223G1R0041

223G1R0035
223G1R0013
223G1R0038

223G1R0030

5031

203G1R0023

203G1R0022

4789

26561Ré024
849
4763
203G1R0020
ZOBéIAOOi;
203G1R0025
213G1T0019

203G1R0077
203G1R0078
203G1R0080

203G1R0031

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printreport.aspx

ANATHBANDHU DE

SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA
SUBHA SABDAKAR

RAJANA NAMITHA DURGA SAI
DEEKSHA SINHA
CHEVVAKULA SAI NAVYA SRI
DARA RUSHITHA

KARMOKAR SHEELA

KANCHUSTAMBAM SATYA MEHAR
LAVANYA

BOKKA NOHITHA SATYA

KAPPA VENKATA SRIKANTH RAJU
HITHESH GUTHULA

SHAIK RAFI

DASARI NAGA SEN

CHITRA LAKSHMI MADHAVI]

DR P 5 S SAIKIRAN
MADABATTULA LALITHA KALA
DR CH S PHANI KUMAR

GAMIDI SRAVYA

DEYYALA LAXMAN

KONDAMURI PUSHPALATHA
GEESALA AMUKTHA
DR. T UDAYA KUMAR
LOTHA PARINAYA SRI
DANDUPROLU SANDYA
DATLA CHANDANA SRI
GRANDHI LAKSHMI VAIS
RAMOJU LAKSHMI DEVI LA
PRATIYUSH SRIVASTAVA
MUSUNOORI LAKSHMI TEJASWI
SOURAV CHAKRABORTY

INAKOTI SONIYA SANTI

BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
BP
BP
TEACHING STAFF
BP
TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

BP

Y
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BP C\ oL
maC\J
BP hd“?;km
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11:20 AM, 12
PM

(o8]

11:20 AM, 12:1
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11:20 AM, 12:

PM

12:05 PM, 12:

PM

12:06 PM, 12:5¢
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01:06 PM, 01:

PM
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PM
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PM

01:10 PM, 01

PM
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PM
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203G1R0054
203G1R0032
203G1R0053
203G1R0O056
203G1R0034
213G1T0016
213G1T0017
203G1R0079
203G1R0029
203GlR0055
203G1R0033

203G1R0040

203G1R0062

203G1T0006

213G1T0003
213G1T0018
203G1R0068
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213G1T0001
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203G1R0060
203G1R0038
21;G1+6068
213G1T0002
203G1R0082
203G1R0036

203G1R0058

203G1T0001

203G1R0061

SALADI SAI SRIRAM

SEELAM LEELAVATHI

KALADI DEEPIKA

AMAN BACHHAR
GURUBILLI SIVAKUMAR
SEELA PRADEEP

KAKI MEGHANA

TURIBATLA SRI MERCY
ENJETI SUSHMA
BALLA SRI KRISHNA VENI

PARIMI LIKITHA

BUDATI MOUNIKA

KEDARISETTI NAGA SAI

TADALA MANIKANTA

GUNNAM SARANYA

SURAMPUDI BHAGYA SRI

DIPCHAND SHIT

ALLU KAVITHA

RABINDRA PRASAD

KANDULA D VEERA VENKATA LAXMI

SIDDABATTULA SRAVANTHI BP

ACHANTA LOKESH

info.aec.edu.in/APC/printreport.aspx
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DHAVILESWARAPU NAGA SIVANI
BORUSU BALAVENDRA SRINIVAS
CHANDANA JAHNAVI

VATRAPU MANIKANTA REDDY
EDALA SRI SINDHU

MOHAMAD DANISH RAFI KHAN
KANDULA PRAVEEN

KALADI SATYA SRI

KOSANAM SIVAGANGA
YALAGAPATI SONAPADMINI
IMMIDISETTI TEJASWINI

SUMA LAHARI KANUPURI

SETTI AMRUTHA SRI

MANE BOOMICA

BOMMETI SARA AISWARYA
GUDIMETTLA HIMA BINDU
DODDIPATLA RAMAKRISHNA

G SHREYA RAJ

MATCHA SAILAJA

V V SATYA SAI BHUMIKA NAKKA
GUBBALA KEERTHI

GUBBALA RUTH CHANDRIKA
DHAUMYA MAHAPATRA
BORA SAI LAKSHMI

KILLI NEELIMA
GUMMADI RAMAKRISHNA
DR P BHASKARA RAQ
SOUMYA SAMP..NTA
SANA NAGA SATISH
MORTHA BESODYAN SATYAM
MOHAMMED YUSUF

GURRALA DIVYASRI
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BP 1351:39 PM, 03:
PH 851:39 PM, 03:
PH ga: 39 PM, 03::
PH gr%f 39 PM, 03:
BP 251:39 PM, 03:
BP 251:39 PM, 0331
BP ga:BQ PM, 03
BP g;:.’ag PM, 03:
BP g£1:39 PM, 03:
BP 351:39 PM, 03:
BP 25:39 PM, 03:2
BP g£1:39 PM, 03:
BP tp)ri:39 PM, 03:
BP 851:39 PM, 03:
PH 85:39 PM, 03:30
PH '25:39 PM, 03:
BP grz;zw PM, 03:
PH .gp24:40 PM, 03:
BP 231:40 PM, 032
BP 83:40 PM, 03:2¢
BP gs‘:fw PM, 03:1
BP gri:cm PM, 03:
PH 251:40 PM, 03:
PH glﬁmo PM, 03:
BP 851:40 PM, 03
TEACHING STAFF 331225 PM, 04:
TEACHING STAFF %129 PM, 04:
BP g:"{os PM, 04
BP OBV C?a@sw, 04
o<, 334“3'; PM, 04
wd g\'\"’ PM '
BP “6“‘._‘\’;*“\‘ g;:os PM, 04
PH 04:05 PM, D4

PM



10/24/24, 11:25 AM
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213G1T0009

203G1R0071

203G1R0048

213G1T0011

5304

5412

203G1R0076

213G1T0015

203G1R0052

203G1R0072

203G1R0075

203G1R0049

203G1R0051

213G1T0012

213G1T0014

203G1R0074

203G1R0050

213G1T0013

5335

5464

Total Students:253

DONA SATYA SRIHARSHA ARADADI

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY

NALLAMELLI ANITHA

JANIPALLI SAMYA

TANINKI SRI SOWKHYA

MATTA SARIKA

PREMABATI KUMARI SINGH

KOPPISETTI ISWARYA VANI

POTTIKA HEMAVATHI

RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV

SIMRAN

NAMBALLA BHARGAVI

PALAPARTHI VEERA GANI LAKSHMI

JYOTIRMQY PATI

KAVYA NAGA PRAVEENA JAKKA

PAWAN KUMAR

OBILISETTI GOWRI APARNA RAJESWARI

KANURI VEERA MADHAVA LAKSHMI

PADAMATI RATNA KUMARI

KALAVALA SUDHA RANI

info.aec.edu.infAPC/printreport.aspx

PH
BP
BP
PH
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHING STAFF
BP
PH
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
PH
PH
BP
BP
PH
TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING STAFF

104:05 PM, 04:

PM

04:06 PM, 042

PM

04:06 PM, 04

PM

04:06 PM, 04:20

PM

04:07 PM, 04:

PM

04:07 PM, 04:

PM
04:07 PM, 04
PM

04:07 PM, (
PM

4:1

04:07 PM, 04:17

PM

04:08 PM, 041

PM

04:08 PM, 04:

PM

04:08 PM, 04
PM

04:08 PM, 04

PM

04:08 PM, 04:

PM

04:08 PM, 04

PM

04:09 PM, 04:

PM

04:09 PM, 04
PM

15

20

20

04:09 PM, 04.20

PM

04:10 PM, Ga:
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Total Staff:20



